POS PTS
1 6.5
2 5.5
3 5.5
4 5
5 5
6 5
7 5
8 4.5
9 4.5
10 4
11 4

ASM Semilampo Domenica 23-10-2022

TITOLO

FM

FM

2N

CN

IN

2N

CN

NC

Milano - 23/10/2022, 23/10/2022

Classifica finale

NOME

PASINI Nicolo'

ANDREONI Giuseppe

VEZZOSI Paolo

VALENTI Giuseppe

D'ANGELO Giovanni

LAVORGNA Giovanni

LAVORGNA Francesco

SARDO Gabriele

BERTON Venanzio

PACE Roberto

AMAURY Besse

ELO

2244

2154

2189

1745

1688

1804

1640

2114

1544

1944

999

PERF.

2185

2220

1823

2021

1515

1651

1658

1931

1333

1719

1667

FED

BUC1

28.

29.

29.

27.

26.

24.

21.

30.

20.

28.

27.

50

50

00

00

00

50

50

50

50

00

00

BUCT

31.

33.

31.

30.

28.

26.

23.

34.

21.

31.

27.

00

50

00

00

50

50

50

00

00

00

50


https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=2809600
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=820644
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=800341
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=801119
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=847135
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=11800100
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=899747
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=809187
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=812242
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=808202

POS

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

PTS

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

TITOLO

CM

IN

IN

IN

NC

IN

NC

NC

2N

3N

NOME

GERVASIO Francesco

DAMIANO Francesco

SCHIAVULLI Giacinto

RINALDO Andrea

CARBONE Lorenzo

IUDICELLO Giovanni

MILANESI Marco

CONTI Valter

FELLONI Leonardo

COZZOLI Savino

VIGNATI Andrea

ROSETTI Andrea

COSTISANU Romica

ELO

1898

1772

999

1736

1522

2085

999

1571

1287

1236

1706

999

1470

PERF.

1515

1640

1696

1641

1302

1507

1544

1037

1305

1155

1660

1376

1348

FED

BUC1

26.

25.

23.

22.

22.

20.

25.

23.

19.

18.

24.

21.

21.

00

50

00

50

50

50

50

00

00

50

00

00

00

BUCT

28.

26.

25.

24.

24.

21.

28.

25.

20.

20.

26.

23.

21.

00

00

50

50

00

00

50

00

50

00

50

00

50


https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=812765
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=899895
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=823899
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=809829
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=804738
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=821365
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=2888829
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=2826289
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=893650
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=889962

POS

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

85

36

37

PTS

2.5

2.5

TITOLO

NC

NC

NC

3N

NC

NC

NC

NC

NOME

FEDELI Emma Sofia

VALAH Romario

RAMONDO Luca

ANTONIALI Alberto

CALABRESE Maurizio

ROSSI Anna Giulia

ANDREACCHIO Antonio

DARVISHI Mamhood

LAMURAGLIA Nicola

PELLEGRINI Andrea

TREMOLADA Luigi

ROSSATO Piero

LAURENT Thomas

ELO

1283

1461

1295

999

1365

1318

1237

2008

999

1216

1178

999

PERF.

1291

1396

1020

1052

1355

1285

1236

1686

1202

962

817

1101

199

FED

BUC1

20.

20.

19.

16.

23.

22.

23.

23.

22.

17.

20.

17.

17.

00

00

50

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

50

00

BUCT

22.

22.

21.

16.

23.

24.

23.

23.

24.

17.

22.

18.

18.

00

00

50

50

50

00

50

50

00

50

50

00

50


https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=2816275
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=28577817
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=28568770
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=852333
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=28563182
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=28552652
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=28576837
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=28563581

38

NC

PELLEGRINI Andrea

1216

16.50

17.50

39

NC

ROSETTI Andrea Massimo

999

16.50

17.50



https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=28576837
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